In accordance with

Rules 6 2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e osasooime. NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

(T

17/01.2018 #264
COMPANIES HOUSE

' Company details

Copyer (1 [0 3 [5 (6 [3 ]88

'->_Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Quest Pursuit Wall Limited

beld black capitals.

-

E Liquidator's name
Fult forename(s) Jeffrey Mark
Surname Brenner
E Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | Concorde House
Street ‘ Grenville Place
|
Post town | Mill Hill
County/Region ‘ London
Postcode INfwi7 ] [afsia]
Country
Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) @ Other liquidatar
Use this section 10 tell us about
Surname anather liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
ﬁding name/number { [@0ther liquidator
— Use this section ta tell us about
Street ’ another liquidator.
|
Post town (
CEntleegion 1
o[ [ [
Country !

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e T e
W

Statement of affairs

{ | attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insalvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a directar under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{1 Statement of concurrence

I:I Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Yanature

X ‘3\\ N X
Signature date ITE ’?W F;WW‘?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

( {ontact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

Address

Concorde House

Grenville Place

|
|
|
[ Ml Hil
London

e INw7] Ts]s[a]

Country

County/Region

lnx

Telephone

020 8906 7730

WA checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Comparies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Quest Pursuit Wall Limited

on the 2 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name VA G. Sautos
Signed I_;jﬁvbhqu/

Dated :L %UM&\ 20 lQ




Quest Pursuit Wall Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS account 4,500.00 4,500.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 450000

Signature %"pk\/ Date 92 JWM\

20\%



Quest Pursuit Wall Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
o NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) _NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o . _NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,975.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,983.00
_ L ___24,958.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (20,458.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (20,458.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
B} —— ... 100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (20,459.00)

Signature ‘?i""a&vi Date o SAUUARA a0 \(‘i




609102 19A 0S8 SdI

Lo | afed

aineubig

00'856'vZ Buljelo] saug ¢
0002t MAZ {1DS ‘DHYSPIOJUBH "BIEAA ‘JB(WEeY) ‘SN0 SUoNjOg [efa suopnjos 0082
00°¢86°G vl 527 '10odian] ‘198u1g sswer “asnoH uelbay Jool4 pig A¥A - swoisny g snuaAay W H OQHD
00°052 Buoy BuoH ‘peoy Xneop $8Q 6LE B £1€ ‘Bulping |eniewwo Ye ey 4/202-10. P17 Jeis ssedwo) 1020
00°509'8} 8d} F1OS ‘SUYSPIOJLISH ‘PIOJUSH ‘BNUSAY SJR0DSNIG b 'ISNOH AlBl SS80ULd ‘10014 puz pi] koueunoooy §190 00900
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

slo)pain Auedwon - g
pajyiuIT [JepA JINSIng 3sanD
panwi] sae0ssSy 0'eg



0102 18A DS Sdl | j0 | abeg

ainjeubig

00'L 00°L I 00'L Gulielo] saLgug AleulpaQ |

0oL 0ot I 00t Aeupio HoH 'snusay sieodan|g ¢ 'asnoH Asep $s30ulg '100i4 puz OfD sSojueg ojucer JW 00SH
saleys anjep

dn pied dn pajes j0 oN jeuicioN adA) ssalppy IweN Aay

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajiuI [|eM NNSIng JsenD
pajiuI SaJe100SSY O%E



